
Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

5

Time

8:00

* 9:15

10:30

* *2:00

1:15

2:30

4:00

Time

8:00

9:15

* 10:30

12:00

1:15

* 2:30

    *    

**

Bring your own drinks - No water jugs

No Add-ons

All Players Must Sign-in.  Line-up Cards will be checked. 

Any Team with a player who plays before signing in will forfeit that game or games.

BLD Waiver must be signed by All Players

NCSSA rules apply

Team Name Group Age Won Lost Place

NCSSA CHAMPIONSHIPS

@ Big League Dreams - Manteca, CA

Purple Division
 August 12-15, 2021

San Francisco Seals 9 80

Triple Play 70 9 70

Who 9 70

 Direct Floor Sales 9 70

Woodbridge Wildcats 9 70

Who Wildcats

Direct Floor Who

THURSDAY FIELD:  Fenway

Team Runs Runs Team

Seals Direct Floor

Triple Play Direct Floor

Seals Wildcats

Triple Play Who

FRIDAY FIELD: Fenway

Triple Play Seals

Runs Team

Triple Play Wildcats

Direct Floor Who

Seals Wildcats

Triple Play Who

Team Runs

Run Equalizers

1/2 Games

Seals Who

Direct Floor Wildcats

ALVIN SOARES JR
(Rev)


