## NCSSA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Purple Division (Rev)

Dates of play: August 12-15, 2021

\*

\*

@

Big League Dreams - Manteca, CA

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Triple Play 70	9	70			
2	San Francisco Seals	9	80			
3	Direct Floor Sales	9	70			
4	Who	9	70			
5	Woodbridge Wildcats	9	70			

	THURSDAY FIELD:	Fenway				
Time	Team	Runs	Runs		Team	
8:00	Who			Wildcats		
9:15	Direct Floor			Who		
10:30	Seals			Wildcats		
*2:00	Triple Play			Who		
1:15	Seals			Direct Floor	ſ	
2:30	Triple Play			Direct Floor	r	
4:00	Triple Play			Seals		

	FRIDAY FIELD:		Fenway	/
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	Triple Play			Wildcats
9:15	Seals			Wildcats
10:30	Triple Play			Who
12:00	Seals			Who
1:15	Direct Floor			Wildcats
2:30	Direct Floor			Who

## **Run Equalizers**

*	1/2 Games	ĺ
**		ł

Bring your own drinks - No water jugs No Add-ons All Players Must Sign-in. Line-up Cards will be checked. Any Team with a player who plays before signing in will forfeit that game or games. BLD Waiver must be signed by All Players NCSSA rules apply